TV3: Explanation for increase of over 10% of profit after tax in Q1/2014 year on year
On 18/4/2014, Power Engineering Consulting Joint Stock Company announced explanation for increase of over 10% of profit after tax in Q1/2014 year on year as follows:
	
	Q1/2014
	Q1/2013
	Difference
	Rate

	Net revenue
	24,713,447,080
	18,152,264,554
	6,561,182,526
	36.14%

	Profit after tax
	601,748,143
	62,041,134
	539,707,009
	869.92%


Reason:
Net revenue and other revenue increased compared to QI/2013. 

